Campionato Interregionale MX1 - MX2

MX2

Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 2 Gr.B

| 13 VOLTOLINI M.

150 PALLAVICINI E.

Giro Tempo T. Giro 1 2'39.480 2'39.480
1 2'10.238  2'10.238 2 524.076  2'44.596
2 4'21.261 2'11.023 3 9'21.133 3'57.057
3 6'32.859 2'11.598 4 12'20.555 2'59.422
4 8'47.101 2'14.242 5 15'13.214 2'52.659
5 11'04.756 2'17.655
6 13'29.075 2'24.319 | 194 MASSARI A.

1 2'21.738 2'21.738
55 FRIGERIO F. | 2 4'49.299 2'27.561
1 1'564.792 1'54.792 3 7'21.452 2'32.153
2 3'50.232  1'55.440 4 9'59.377  2'37.925
3 5'44.842 1'54.610 5 12'29.918 2'30.541
4 7'41.437 1'66.595
5 9'37.774 1'56.337 | 21110SSA C.
6 11'37.332 1'569.558 1 2'02.016 2'02.016
7 13'33.922 1'66.590 2 4'01.600 1'69.584
3 5'59.905 1'58.305
63 PAVAN G. | 4 7'57.516 1'57.611
1 2'12.245 2'12.245 5 9'64.785 1'57.269
2 4'16.053 2'03.808 6 11'53.443 1'58.658
3 6'21.349 2'05.296 7 13'54.743 2'01.300
4 8'28.327 2'06.978
5 10'37.399 2'09.072 | 400 BESTETTI L.
6 13'19.710 2'42.311 1 2'34.364 2'34.364
2 5'39.408 3'05.044
77 TERRANEO A. | | T
1 1'44.724 1'44.724 :
2 3'31.449 1'46.725 1 1'45.644 1'45.644
3 5'18.250 1'46.801 2 3'33.391 1'47.747
4 7'05.151 1'46.901 3 5'20.979 1'47.588
5 8'51.938 1'46.787 4 7'08.306 1'47.327
6 10'39.096 1'47.158 5 8'55.855 1'47.549
7 12'25.636 1'46.540 6 10'43.833 1'47.978
7 12'31.398 1'47.565
92 SECCHI A. |
1 2'00.181 2'00.181 | 465 GRECCHI A.
2 3'59.403 1'569.222 1 1'569.252 1'59.252
3 5'565.227 1'55.824 2 3'56.207 1'566.955
4 7'54.497 1'59.270 3 5'51.651 1'55.444
5 9'56.515 2'02.018 4 7'50.753 1'569.102
6 12'09.812 2'13.297 5 9'46.484 1'55.731
7 14'13.451 2'03.639 6 11'42.032 1'55.548
7 13'39.581 1'67.549
113 ZANGAR. |
AVINATO A.
1 1'58.387 1'58.387 | 983C o
2 4'03.467 2'05.080 1 1'53.491 1'563.491
3 6'05.495 2'02.028 2 3'45.254 1'51.763
4 8'11.604 2'06.109 3 5'37.087 1'51.833
5 10'16.425 2'04.821 4 7'28.525 1'51.438
6 12'21.142 2'04.717 5 9'20.781 1'52.256
7 14'20.800 1'59.658 6 11'13.099 1'562.318
7 13'08.070 1'54.971

148 CASTIGLIONI P.

2'04.486
4'05.997
6'07.025
8'07.624
10'09.813
12'13.691
14'15.249
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P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

2'04.486
2'01.511
2'01.028
2'00.599
2'02.189
2'03.878
2'01.558






